St Peter's Governing Body - PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q1 How many children do you have at the
school?
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Answer Choices Responses
1 69.84% 44
2 23.81% 15
3 6.35% 4
4 0.00% 0
5 0.00% 0
6 0.00% 0
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Answer Choices
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Total Respondents:

Q2 What class(es) is/are your child/children
in this year (click on as many options as

required)?
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Q3 My child enjoys school
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Disagree 1.61%
Neither agree or disagree 3.23%
Agree 30.65%
Strongly agree 64.52%
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Q4 Everyone is made to feel welcome at this
school
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Strongly agree 49.18%
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Q5 | feel involved with the school

Answered: 60 Skipped: 3
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Disagree 3.33%
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Q6 The newsletters/parentmail/website keep
me well informed about what is happening
at school
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Strongly disagree 1.67%
Disagree 1.67%
Neither agree or disagree 5.00%
Agree 50.00%
Strongly agree 41.67%
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Q7 The school informs me about my child’s
progress
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Strongly disagree 1.72%
Disagree 3.45%
Neither agree or disagree 12.07%
Agree 63.79%
Strongly agree 18.97%

Total
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Q8 The school provides me information
about my child's targets
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly disagree 1.69%
Disagree 10.17%
Neither agree or disagree 23.73%
Agree 52.54%
Strongly agree 11.86%

Total
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Q9 My child is making progress at this
school
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 1.69%
Neither agree or disagree 5.08%
Agree 64.41%
Strongly agree 28.81%

Total
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Q10 Teaching is good
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 5.26%
Agree 56.14%
Strongly agree 38.60%
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Q11 Teaching assistants support groups of
children effectively

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 12.28%
Agree 47.37%
Strongly agree 40.35%
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Q12 The school makes sure that my child is
well prepared for the future (for example
changing year group, changing school, and
for children who are finishing primary
school)

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 26.32%
Agree 57.89%
Strongly agree 15.79%
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Q13 I find it easy to approach the school
with questions or concerns
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 7.02%
Neither agree or disagree 10.53%
Agree 49.12%
Strongly agree 33.33%
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Q14 When | am concerned about my child’s
progress at school | know who to contact
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 10.53%
Agree 54.39%
Strongly agree 35.09%

Total
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Q15 1 am confident that staff treat my
concerns over my child seriously
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 1.75%
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Agree 54.39%
Strongly agree 31.58%
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Q16 The school expects my child to work
hard and do his or her best
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 1.75%
Agree 63.16%
Strongly agree 35.09%

Total
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Q17 My child talks about what they learn/do
at school

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Strongly disagree 3.51%
Disagree 3.51%
Neither agree or disagree 7.02%
Agree 71.93%
Strongly agree 14.04%

Total
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Q18 The school meets my child’s particular
needs

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly disagree 1.75%
Disagree 1.75%
Neither agree or disagree 7.02%
Agree 66.67%
Strongly agree 22.81%

Total
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Q19 The school treats my child fairly and
with respect

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 10.53%
Agree 50.88%
Strongly agree 38.60%

Total
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Q20 Children are taught to appreciate
people who have different backgrounds to
their own
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Q21 Staff encourage my child to become
mature and independent

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 1.75%
Agree 61.40%
Strongly agree 36.84%
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Q22 There is a good range of activities
including trips or visits for my child to take
part in

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Q23 The school trips help my child learn

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree or disagree 12.28%
Agree 57.89%
Strongly agree 29.82%

Total
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Q24 The school keeps my child safe
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Disagree 1.79%
Neither agree or disagree 5.36%
Agree 53.57%
Strongly agree 39.29%

Total
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Q25 The school provides sufficient
information about what behaviour is

expected of children
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Q26 The school deals effectively with
unacceptable behaviour

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Strongly disagree 3.51%
Disagree 10.53%
Neither agree or disagree 28.07%
Agree 42.11%
Strongly agree 15.79%
Total
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Q27 The school provides clear information
about how | can help my child with school
work at home
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Q28 The school sets appropriate homework
for my child
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Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 7.02%
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Q29 The school helps my child to have a
healthy lifestyle
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Q30 The number and diversity of school
clubs (lunchtime & after school) is good
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Strongly disagree 5.26% 3
Disagree 14.04% 8
Neither agree or disagree 22.81% 13
Agree 47.37% 27
Strongly agree 10.53% 6

Total 57
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Q31 | am happy with sports provision
during the school day and after school
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Strongly disagree 7.02% 4
Disagree 15.79% 9
Neither agree or disagree 19.30% 1
Agree 52.63% 30
Strongly agree 5.26% 3

Total 57
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Q32 The school is well led and managed
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Neither agree or disagree 12.28%
Agree 49.12%
Strongly agree 38.60%

Total
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Q33 | am aware of the governing body and
the role they play in managing the school

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6
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Strongly disagree 1.75%
Disagree 3.51%
Neither agree or disagree 15.79%
Agree 61.40%
Strongly agree 17.54%
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Q34 The school has appropriate procedures
for dealing with complaints
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Q35 Overall, | am happy with my child’s
experience at St Peter’s
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Neither agree or disagree 5.56%
Agree 44.44%
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St Peter's Governing Body - PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q36 If you would like to expand on any of
your answers, please briefly summarise
here.

Answered: 22 Skipped: 41
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What are the three best things about St
Peter's?
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Q38 What could we be doing better? Please
list up to three suggestions for
improvement. Please refrain from making
any comments about individuals
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